

1

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE**

District : **PUNE**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 524 OF 2025**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p><b>CORAM :- S.R. AGRAWAL REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</b></p> <p>DATE : 10<sup>th</sup> February 2026</p> <p>None present.</p> <p>Re-issue notices to the Respondent Nos.1 to 11, 12(a), 12(b), 13 to 16, 17 to 20, 21(a), 21(b), 21(c) and 22, returnable by <b>10 (ten)</b> weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>umk</p>	